GLASS TWOCAN
(suspended)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Glass Twocan suspended lighting fixture showcases a modern and
minimalist design crafted from aluminum. Available in 3 models, it
features a sleek black finish, enhancing any indoor space with its

Example:
CODE: LL-GT-1-L1-K30-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
MODEL:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
CCT:3
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE: CL-GT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
-1 A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 15.74" (40 cm)
H:  22.04" (56 cm)
-2 A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 10.23" (26 cm)
H:  22.04" (56 cm)
-3 A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:  7.1" (18 cm)
H:  37.8" (96 cm)
-L1
-L2
LED / 20W  - 1 and 2 model
LED / 40W  - 3 model
-K30
-K33
3000K
3300K
-DIM
-NON
0-10V
NON- Dimmable